

Declaration of Conformity

FTX5474 Centaur

FTX, a division of CML Distribution hereby declare under sole responsibility that the FTX CENTAUR 4X4 TRAIL CAR of which this declaration relates, conforms with the requirements of the specifications listed below, following the provisions of the Directive 2014/53/EU.

Article 3.1 a): EN 62479:2010 Health and Safety EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020

 Article 3.1 b):
 ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 (2019-11)

 Electromagnetic
 ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 (2020-09)

 Compatibility
 ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 (2020-09)

Article 3.2: Effective ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2 (2019-07) and Efficient Use of Radio Spectrum

CML Distribution, Bromsgrove, UK 25th October 2023

SM

Jason Varley Director

CML Distribution, Saxon House, Saxon Business Park, Hanbury Road, Bromsgrove, B60 4AD United Kingdom

